BILSEORT Norwegian Racing Champlonship
FORBUND

INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 12-14 sept.

All classes Rudskogen 3,217 Km
Free Practice Session 9 12.09.2014 12:40
Practice started at 12:04:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(81) Tor Magne Tjemsland
1 1:45.279 +4.469 12:07:48.307
2 1:41.593 +0.783 12:09:29.900
3 1:40.810 12:11:10.710
4 1:41.339 +0.529 12:12:52.049
5 1:40.869 +0.059 12:14:32.918
p6 2:21.267 +40.457 12:16:54.185
(44) Jan-Hroar Bjgrklund
1 1:52.182 +5.653 12:12:12.733
2 1:46.529 12:13:59.262
3 1:47.668 +1.139 12:15:46.930
(51) Gudmund Gulbrandsen
1 1:50.537 +1.462 12:08:04.862
2 1:49.267 +0.192 12:09:54.129
3 1:49.075 12:11:43.204
4 1:49.741 +0.666 12:13:32.945
5 1:49.621 +0.546 12:15:22.566
p6 2:00.584 +11.509 12:17:23.150
(24) Gudbrand Dahl
1 2:53.078 +40.346 12:10:11.360
2 2:12.732 12:12:24.092
p3 2:46.936 +34.204 12:15:11.028
Official timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits
Timekeeping J. Geidel: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

www.mylaps.com
Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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